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Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued 

1 Bid Clerk  primevendor123@gmail.com Prime Vendor 4622 Cedar Ave Wilmington NC 28403 800-746-9554

2 Tim Siracusa tim.siracusa@gmail.com 6051 Bluefield Rd. PO Box 368 Auburn NY 13021 315-252-5046 315-252-2051

3 Monica Noble mnoble@syrabex.com Syracuse Builders Exchange 6563 Ridings Rd Syracuse NY 13206 315-437-9936 315-437-5044

4 Andy Hickey AHICKEY@EMERSONSWAN.COM Emerson Swan 3121 Clinton St Buffalo NY 14224 315-481-9387

5 Brian Wade bwade@tbellcc.com T. Bell Construction 45 Regency Oaks Blvd Rochester NY 14624 585-451-9333

6 Todd Streeter tstreeter@emcorbetlem.com EMCOR Services Betlem 704 Clinton Ave South Rochester NY 14620 585-662-4796 585-271-7324

7 Thomas King tkingmech@gmail.com King & King Mechanical Inc 16 Fairway Dr Auburn NY 13021 315-726-1731 315-252-4855

8 Andrew Butler abutler@emcorbetlem.com EMCOR Services Betlem 6847 Ellicott Dr East Syracuse NY 13057 315-254-7996

9 Terri Williams terri.williams@constructconnect.com ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd Cincinnati OH 45209 800-364-2059

10 Bernie Mucitelli bernie@stantscombustion.com Stants Combustion LLC 203 Old Louden Rd Latham NY 12110 518-785-8539

11 Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 800-364-2059

12 Nancy Ferrauilo nancy@ferrauilo.com Michael A. Ferrauilo Plumbing & Heating 1600 Jay St Rochester NY 14611 585-328-8910

13 Wanda Williams wanda@hmimechanical.com HMI Mechanical Systems, INC 17 Thurber Dr Waterloo NY 13165 315-946-6903

14 Jennifer Danforth  jen@bjmuirhead.com B.J. Muirhead Co., Inc. 7620 Omnitech Pl, Suite 3 Victor NY 14564 585-742-2731 585-742-2742

15 Greg Gallinger lph0470@gmail.com Lilly Plumbing & Heating 4974 Rockefeller Rd. Auburn NY 13021 315-252-0470

16 Janelle Phillips japhillips@cscos.com C&S Companies 499 Col. Eileen Collins Blvd. Syracuse NY 13212 315-455-2000

17
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20

Time:  1:00 P.M.
Bid Date:  Friday, October 9, 2018

Project Name:  Booker T. Washington Boiler Replacement Project
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